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Datums: 14.04.2013.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Jantarnaja zvezda
vartosNe[ | Ne[ ]
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Dubrovin llya 11.03.2001. 1. maina
V |Trotsenko Nikolay 19.02.2000.
A |Suslov Pavel 14.02.2000. ] nel ] Nel ]
A |Kurdiaev Sergei 09.04.2000.
A |Cherkas Philipp 16.07.2000.
o
A |Chaban llya 19.07.2001. I:I N© I:I
A |Kosukhin Viacheslav 03.01.2000.
A [Saprykin Andrey 05.06.2000.
A |Bolychev Boris 17.02.2000. 2. maina
A |Savin Aleksei 25.02.2000.
U |Sokolov Petr 01.03.2000. I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
U |Chubarov Mikhail 19.04.2000.
U |Root Aleksandr 10.10.2000. [ ] mnel ]
U |Auzuleym Lev 22.02.2000.
U |Sizov Pavel 30.12.2000.
U |Bekker Dmitrii 04.05.2000. .
3. maina
U |Bykov Pavel 27.09.2000. ’
U |Kozlov Nikita 04.01.2001.
[ nel ] ne[ ]
U |Kuzmenko Pavel 18.12.2000.
U |Kucherenko Mikhail 13.07.2000.
U |[Golovin Evgeny 11.06.2000. I:I N¢ I:I
U |Zhavoronkov Viadislav 06.12.2000.
4. maina
nel | nel | nel ]
e[ | nel |

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 07.01.2026. 17:20:12



